
COMPANY PCLOSE OPEN HIGH LOW CLOSE CHANGE %CHANGE AVG PRICE TRADES  VOLUME  VALUE 

ABCTRANS 0.40 0.40 0.41 0.40 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.40 20 2,311,731       927,464.40               

ACCESS 11.55 11.55 12.00 11.40 12.00 0.45 3.90 11.64 188 6,319,346       73,582,221.90         

AFRIPRUD 4.70 4.80 4.88 4.80 4.88 0.18 3.83 4.80 82 2,175,099       10,434,962.44         

AGLEVENT 0.57 0.59 0.61 0.59 0.61 0.04 7.02 0.60 10 345,199          208,526.39               

AIICO 0.67 0.70 0.67 0.67 0.67 0.00 0.00 0.67 24 2,158,183       1,445,991.61           

ARBICO 4.79 4.79 0.00 4.79 1 100                   479.00                       

BERGER 9.00 9.45 9.45 9.45 9.45 0.45 5.00 9.43 4 310,240          2,926,786.00           

BETAGLAS 68.70 68.70 0.00 65.95 4 3,546               233,872.00               

BOCGAS 4.58 4.58 0.00 4.80 1 1,000               4,800.00                   

CADBURY 14.80 15.40 14.80 0.00 14.78 37 121,636          1,798,034.90           

CAPHOTEL 3.15 3.15 0.00 3.00 1 100                   300.00                       

CAVERTON 3.00 3.00 0.00 2.85 5 10,600             30,210.00                 

CCNN 18.15 18.15 0.00 17.32 38 432,275          7,488,165.75           

CHAMPION 3.00 3.00 0.00 2.85 7 131,000          373,350.00               

CILEASING 1.90 1.81 1.81 1.81 1.81 -0.09 -4.74 1.81 67 2,526,000       4,572,060.00           

CONTINSURE 1.62 1.55 1.55 1.55 1.55 -0.07 -4.32 1.55 10 550,370          855,480.67               

COURTVILLE 0.46 0.46 0.00 0.44 2 10,500             4,620.00                   

CUSTODIAN 4.00 4.00 0.00 4.00 9 86,659             346,664.50               

CUTIX 2.27 2.20 2.20 2.20 2.20 -0.07 -3.08 2.27 21 868,295          1,970,640.30           

DANGCEM 272.00 258.40 258.70 258.40 258.70 -13.30 -4.89 258.97 50 137,917          35,716,203.40         

DANGFLOUR 15.85 15.25 15.55 15.10 15.10 -0.75 -4.73 15.32 208 5,159,179       79,063,104.80         

DANGSUGAR 20.70 20.70 21.00 20.70 21.00 0.30 1.45 20.84 80 1,054,116       21,967,425.45         

DIAMONDBNK 2.82 2.80 2.78 2.66 2.70 -0.12 -4.26 2.68 356 67,697,424     181,139,112.19      

ENAMELWA 23.25 23.25 0.00 22.10 1 448                   9,900.80                   

EQUITYASUR 0.44 0.42 0.42 0.42 0.42 -0.02 -4.55 0.41 7 250,000          102,400.00               

ETERNA 5.42 5.69 5.69 5.69 5.69 0.27 4.98 5.60 62 825,350          4,620,591.77           

ETI 19.65 19.55 19.65 19.55 19.65 0.00 0.00 19.60 43 512,179          10,038,083.45         

FBNH 11.40 11.40 11.20 10.90 11.00 -0.40 -3.51 11.00 674 32,595,282     358,638,300.45      

FCMB 2.71 2.68 2.68 2.55 2.55 -0.16 -5.90 2.56 298 49,224,312     126,181,794.28      

FIDELITYBK 3.10 2.98 3.14 2.95 3.14 0.04 1.29 3.03 370 42,775,666     129,548,336.83      

FIDSON 4.70 4.47 4.47 4.47 4.47 -0.23 -4.89 4.52 13 254,556          1,150,200.20           

FIRSTALUM 0.46 0.44 0.44 0.44 0.44 -0.02 -4.35 0.45 9 449,889          202,645.05               

FLOURMILL 31.50 31.50 31.50 31.20 31.50 0.00 0.00 31.47 89 1,142,875       35,966,004.20         

FO 48.20 45.80 45.80 45.80 45.80 -2.40 -4.98 45.85 68 251,008          11,509,742.00         

FTNCOCOA 0.44 0.44 0.00 0.42 1 2,000               840.00                       

GLAXOSMITH 21.20 20.15 21.20 20.15 21.20 0.00 0.00 21.18 33 21,364,300     452,536,171.25      

GSPECPLC 6.35 6.35 0.00 6.30 1 500                   3,150.00                   

GUARANTY 45.60 47.80 45.60 45.45 45.60 0.00 0.00 45.54 306 8,699,033       396,142,163.45      

GUINEAINS 0.46 0.46 0.00 0.44 1 100                   44.00                         

GUINNESS 110.00 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00 -5.00 -4.55 105.63 77 671,790          70,959,811.10         

HMARKINS 0.33 0.32 0.32 0.31 0.31 -0.02 -6.06 0.31 22 3,239,461       1,010,042.52           

HONYFLOUR 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.70 2.72 -0.12 -4.23 2.72 80 3,209,686       8,738,988.40           

INTBREW 60.00 57.50 57.50 57.50 57.50 -2.50 -4.17 57.54 13 80,229             4,616,313.95           

JAIZBANK 1.09 1.05 1.05 1.04 1.04 -0.05 -4.59 1.04 53 5,187,900       5,397,616.00           

JAPAULOIL 0.40 0.38 0.38 0.38 0.38 -0.02 -5.00 0.38 43 10,607,058     4,030,682.04           

JBERGER 27.30 27.30 0.00 26.87 13 136,592          3,670,745.60           

JOHNHOLT 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.48 3 98,007             47,043.36                 

LASACO 0.35 0.35 0.35 0.34 0.34 -0.01 -2.86 0.34 86 15,705,500     5,384,870.00           

LAWUNION 0.76 0.76 0.00 0.73 2 112,046          81,793.58                 

LEARNAFRCA 1.05 1.05 0.00 1.05 4 25,781             27,022.55                 

LINKASSURE 0.88 0.92 0.95 0.90 0.92 0.04 4.55 0.92 20 2,244,900       2,056,226.92           

LIVESTOCK 1.00 1.05 1.05 0.96 0.96 -0.04 -4.00 0.98 40 2,673,257       2,624,353.55           

MANSARD 2.57 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 -0.07 -2.72 2.50 6 296,885          742,562.50               

MAYBAKER 2.71 2.81 2.80 2.80 2.80 0.09 3.32 2.79 43 639,155          1,785,687.21           

MEDVIEWAIR 2.17 2.17 0.00 2.20 1 300                   660.00                       

MEYER 0.62 0.59 0.62 0.00 0.59 2 11,200             6,558.00                   

MOBIL 199.50 199.00 199.00 199.00 199.00 -0.50 -0.25 197.61 12 13,505             2,668,695.00           

MRS 27.00 27.00 0.00 25.98 10 24,114             626,565.00               

MULTITREX 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.48 2 65,000             31,200.00                 

MULTIVERSE 0.38 0.37 0.37 0.37 0.37 -0.01 -2.63 0.37 5 220,000          81,400.00                 

NAHCO 3.71 3.89 3.89 3.89 3.89 0.18 4.85 3.88 28 368,314          1,430,200.75           

NASCON 21.00 21.00 21.05 21.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 20.99 66 4,848,783       101,760,277.55      

NB 133.00 134.50 127.80 127.80 127.80 -5.20 -3.91 127.83 97 477,058          60,981,905.00         

NEIMETH 0.90 0.90 0.00 0.86 12 154,500          132,900.00               

NEM 1.89 1.90 1.90 1.90 1.90 0.01 0.53 1.90 20 8,427,910       15,979,765.50         

NESTLE 1360.00 1315.40 1320.00 1315.40 1320.00 -40.00 -2.94 1358.43 31 67,757             92,043,335.20         

NNFM 5.70 5.70 0.00 5.94 2 6,185               36,754.50                 

NPFMCRFBK 1.95 1.93 1.93 1.93 1.93 -0.02 -1.03 1.91 17 1,271,512       2,426,166.42           

NSLTECH 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.48 1 2,000               960.00                       

OANDO 5.99 5.99 5.99 5.99 5.99 0.00 0.00 5.99 41 681,407          4,081,627.93           

OKOMUOIL 72.50 72.50 0.00 72.49 12 92,247             6,687,082.55           
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PHARMDEKO 2.36 2.36 0.00 2.34 2 2,333               5,469.25                   

PRESCO 70.00 70.00 0.00 67.84 22 65,950             4,474,260.00           

PRESTIGE 0.56 0.54 0.52 0.52 0.52 -0.04 -7.14 0.52 14 5,002,000       2,601,080.00           

PZ 25.40 25.40 25.95 25.00 25.00 -0.40 -1.57 25.57 91 3,025,871       77,370,993.45         

REDSTAREX 5.80 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 -0.05 -0.86 5.82 13 283,545          1,650,670.00           

ROYALEX 0.40 0.38 0.38 0.38 0.38 -0.02 -5.00 0.38 12 547,650          208,107.00               

SEPLAT 685.00 685.00 0.00 685.00 1 10                     6,850.00                   

SKYEBANK 1.07 1.02 1.07 0.97 1.00 -0.07 -6.54 1.00 215 23,282,676     23,243,925.36         

SOVRENINS 0.48 0.48 0.00 0.46 1 20                     9.20                           

STANBIC 45.45 45.00 45.05 45.00 45.00 -0.45 -0.99 45.03 47 1,007,707       45,377,395.65         

STERLNBANK 2.25 2.14 2.14 2.14 2.14 -0.11 -4.89 2.14 68 3,616,497       7,739,303.58           

TANTALIZER 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.48 1 2,500               1,200.00                   

TOTAL 230.00 230.00 0.00 228.65 14 14,072             3,217,622.00           

TOURIST 3.50 3.50 0.00 3.33 1 1,000               3,330.00                   

TRANSCORP 2.04 2.02 2.00 1.94 1.99 -0.05 -2.45 1.98 211 29,223,367     57,957,998.95         

TRANSEXPR 0.89 0.89 0.00 0.89 3 45,000             40,050.00                 

TRIPPLEG 0.92 0.92 0.00 0.88 1 288                   253.44                       

UACN 17.45 17.60 18.15 17.00 17.00 -0.45 -2.58 17.98 78 3,728,988       67,029,698.45         

UAC-PROP 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 23 6,740,186       20,207,792.87         

UBA 11.80 11.70 11.25 11.15 11.15 -0.65 -5.51 11.17 508 39,158,700     437,585,295.95      

UBN 8.00 8.00 7.95 7.60 7.60 -0.40 -5.00 7.75 75 1,995,951       15,465,084.25         

UCAP 4.25 4.11 4.25 4.07 4.24 -0.01 -0.24 4.16 172 8,376,303       34,830,949.91         

UNILEVER 49.00 49.00 0.00 48.46 39 222,921          10,801,941.75         

UNITYBNK 1.92 2.00 1.91 1.90 1.90 -0.02 -1.04 1.90 47 4,537,294       8,624,858.60           

UPL 2.14 2.20 2.20 2.20 2.20 0.06 2.80 2.20 21 845,932          1,862,888.51           

VITAFOAM 3.19 3.24 3.24 3.24 3.24 0.05 1.57 3.12 31 950,375          2,968,255.48           

WAPCO 50.00 51.00 51.00 51.00 51.00 1.00 2.00 50.88 56 446,814          22,734,970.40         

WAPIC 0.61 0.64 0.61 0.61 0.61 0.00 0.00 0.61 27 4,588,744       2,799,163.84           

WEMABANK 1.32 1.36 1.35 1.30 1.30 -0.02 -1.52 1.30 55 4,227,360       5,509,341.00           

ZENITHBANK 29.40 28.50 30.00 28.50 30.00 0.60 2.04 29.48 395 16,162,394     476,526,225.95      

TOTAL TRANSACTION (101)         6,309       470,520,500  3,682,735,640.95   

COMPANY PCLOSE OPEN HIGH LOW CLOSE CHANGE %CHANGE AVG PRICE TRADES  VOLUME  VALUE 

STANBICETF30 125.46 122.78 122.78 122.78 122.78 -2.68 -2.14 122.78 1 5000.00 613900.00

TOTAL TRANSACTION (1)          1               5,000               613,900.00               

COMPANY PCLOSE OPEN HIGH LOW CLOSE CHANGE %CHANGE AVG PRICE TRADES  VOLUME  VALUE 
FG112034S2 93.30 91.75 91.75 91.75 91.75 -1.55 -1.66 91.75 1 500.00 458750.00

FG122020S1 100.00 103.55 103.55 103.55 103.55 3.55 3.55 103.55 1 435.00 450442.50

FGS2019S2 85.00 85.50 85.50 85.50 85.50 0.50 0.59 85.50 1 230.00 196650.00

FGS2019S4 90.00 80.30 80.30 80.30 80.30 -9.70 -10.78 80.30 1 360.00 289080.00

FGS2019S6 98.00 88.70 88.70 88.70 88.70 -9.30 -9.49 88.70 1 10.00 8870.00

FGS2020S5 71.28 90.60 90.60 90.60 90.60 19.32 27.11 90.60 1 150.00 135900.00

FGS2020S7 100.00 68.50 68.50 68.50 68.50 -31.50 -31.50 68.50 1 10.00 6850.00

TOTAL TRANSACTION (7)          7               1,695               1,546,542.50           

Price List of Symbols Traded on ETF, Tuesday, 13-02-2018

Price List of Symbols Traded on Debts, Tuesday, 13-02-2018


